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Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Ramseier Samuel (1999) 10.00

+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00

 
2 a Michel Florian (1999) 8.50

o Klopfenstein Jan (1998) 8.50

 
2 b Nori Adriano (1998) 8.50

o Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.50

2 c Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50
o Michel Johann (1998) 8.50

2 d Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.75
+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 9.75

2 e Nager Yannick (1998) 10.00
+ Joliat Léo (1999) 10.00

3 a Joliat Léo (1999) 8.50
o Nager Yannick (1998) 8.50

3 b Nori Alessandro (1998) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.50

3 c Zingg Michael (1999) 9.75
+ Zoss Cedric (1999) 9.75

4 a Hutter Christoph (1998) 8.50
o Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50

4 b Hirs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Ramseier Samuel (1999) 8.50

4 c Leiser Marc (1999) 8.50
o Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.50

4 d Zoss Cedric (1999) 8.50
o Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50

4 e Taillard Virgile (1998) 10.00
+ Hutter Christoph (1998) 10.00

4 f Gerber Jakob (1998) 10.00
+ Raudszus Nico (1999) 10.00

5 a Gerber Ueli (1998) 9.75
+ Leiser Marc (1999) 9.75

5 b Klopfenstein Jan (1998) 9.75
+ Michel Florian (1999) 9.75

5 c Michel Johann (1998) 9.75
+ Knutti Alexander (1999) 9.75

5 d Raudszus Nico (1999) 9.75
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 9.75

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

- Blatter Remo (2000) 8.75

 
1 b Kocher Patris (2000) 8.75

- Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.75

 
1 c Hadorn David (2000) 9.00

- Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.00

2 a Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.75
- Dick Sven (2000) 8.75

2 b Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75
- Steiner Nino (2000) 8.75

2 c Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 10.00

3 Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.00
- Hadorn David (2000) 9.00

4 Blatter Remo (2000) 8.75
- Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

4 b Heim Michael (2001) 9.00
- Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.00

4 c Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.00
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.00

4 d Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.00
- Heim Michael (2001) 9.00

4 e Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.00
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.00

4 f Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.75
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 9.75

4 g Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75

4 h Kneubühl Jan (2000) 9.75
+ Paupe Alexandre (2000) 9.75

5 Dick Sven (2000) 8.75
- Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.75

6 Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

6 b Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.75
- Kocher Patris (2000) 8.75

7 a Graf Simon (2001) 8.50
o Roos Fabian (2000) 8.50

7 b Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50

7 c Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

7 d Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

7 e Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

7 f Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.50

7 g Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50

7 h Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

7 i Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50

7 j Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

7 k Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.50
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50

7 l Walther Adrian (2001) 8.75
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

8 a Isch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.50

8 b Jost Lucien (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50

8 c Kobel Nicola (2001) 8.50
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50

8 d Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

8 e Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

8 f Schär Alex (2000) 9.75
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 9.75

9 a Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50

9 b Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

9 c Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.75
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.75

9 d Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

10 Steiner Nino (2000) 8.75
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75

10 b Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75

10 c Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

10 d Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 10.00

10 e Dreier Björn (2000) 10.00
+ Turcan Leon (2001) 10.00

10 f Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00

10 g Beer Andy (2000) 10.00
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00

10 h Roos Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Graf Simon (2001) 10.00

10 i Kaiser Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00

11 a Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75
+ Reichenbach Marco (2001) 9.75

11 b Wyss Kaspar (2000) 9.75
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 9.75

11 c Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 10.00

11 d Aebersold David (2001) 10.00
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

11 e Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 10.00
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00
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12 Steiner Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75

+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75

 
2 a Berger Philipp (2003) 8.75

o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75

 
2 b Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.75

o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.75

3 Kohler Malik (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

3 b Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00
+ Christen Tim (2003) 10.00

3 c Bütikofer Alain (2002) 10.00
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

3 d Bolz Pascal (2003) 10.00
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 10.00

4 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75

4 b Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75

4 c Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75

5 Isenschmid Roman (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

5 b Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
- Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75

5 c Bachmann Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Kohler Malik (2002) 10.00

6 Walther Reto (2003) 9.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

6 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 10.00

7 Beer Fabian (2003) 8.75
o Egger Jonas (2003) 8.75

8 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

8 b Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75
- Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75

9 a Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

9 b Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

9 c Racaj Florian (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

9 d Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

10 a Aegerter Simon (2003) 8.50
o Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50

10 b Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

10 c Schären Philip (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

10 d Murati Justin (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

10 e Mosimann Reto (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

10 f Egger Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Beer Fabian (2003) 10.00

11 a Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

11 b Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

11 c Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

11 d Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

11 e Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

11 f Isch David (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00

12 a Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50

12 b Heim Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

12 c Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

13 a Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Murati Justin (2002) 9.75

13 b Kocher Andryn (2002) 9.75
+ Aegerter Simon (2003) 9.75

13 c Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Isenschmid Roman (2003) 10.00

14 Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75

15 Christen Tim (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

15 b Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75
+ Schären Philip (2002) 9.75

15 c Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75

16 Christen Reto (2002) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

16 b Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.75
+ Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75

17 a Christen Florian (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

17 b Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50

17 c Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 9.75

17 d Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Reto (2002) 10.00

18 a Liechti Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Heim Patrick (2003) 9.75

18 b Lüthi David (2002) 9.75
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

19 Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

19 b Maurer Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75

19 c Meier Urs (2003) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 9.75

19 d Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.75

20 Engel David (2002) 8.50
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50

20 b Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.75

21 a Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

21 b Amstutz Juilen (2003) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

21 c Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

22 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 9.75

23 a Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00
- Widmer Christian (2002) 9.00

23 b Widmer Christian (2002) 9.00
- Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00

23 c Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Florian (2002) 9.75

23 d Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75

24 a Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

24 b Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

 
1 b Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

 
1 c Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
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1 d Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00

1 e Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ Beck Gilles (2004) 10.00

1 f Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

2 a Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

2 b Beck Gilles (2004) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

2 c Stalder Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

3 a Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

3 b Althaus Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

3 c Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

4 a Baumann Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50

4 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

4 c Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50

4 d Christen Niek (2005) 8.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

4 e Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

4 f Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

5 a Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

5 b Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

5 c Pfister David (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

5 d Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Michel Paul (2005) 9.75

6 a Gerber Timon (2005) 8.75
- Wenger Loris (2005) 8.75

6 b Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.75
- Bangerter Bas (2004) 8.75

7 Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

7 b Schori Kevin (2004) 9.00
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00

7 c Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00
- Schori Kevin (2004) 9.00

7 d Abbühl Mike (2004) 9.75
+ Christen Niek (2005) 9.75

7 e Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75

7 f Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75

7 g Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

7 h Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

7 i Burger Etienne (2004) 10.00
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

8 a Kaiser Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75

8 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

8 c Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 9.75

8 d Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Althaus Philipp (2004) 9.75

8 e Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Pfister David (2004) 9.75

8 f Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

8 g Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75

8 h Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 9.75

8 i Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Roux Flavien (2004) 9.75

9 a Bangerter Bas (2004) 8.75
- Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.75

9 b Wenger Loris (2005) 8.75
- Gerber Timon (2005) 8.75

10 b Rohrer Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

10 c Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50

10 d Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.50
o Kaiser Lukas (2004) 8.50

10 e Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

10 f Hänni Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Baumann Jamie (2004) 10.00

11 Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

11 b Schüpbach Mario (2004) 9.75
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75

12 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

12 b Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.75
o Schüpbach Mario (2004) 8.75

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

 
2 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

 
2 b Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00

+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00

3 a Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

3 b Schmid Marco (2006) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

3 c Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 10.00

4 Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

4 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00

5 Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

5 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

5 c Schär Ari (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 9.75

6 Philipona Célia (2007) 8.50
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

6 b Probst Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Philipona Célia (2007) 9.75

7 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

8 a Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

8 b Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

8 c Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00

9 Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

9 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

10 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75

10 b Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00

10 c Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Hächler Michel (2006) 10.00

10 d Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

11 Hächler Michel (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

11 b Häni Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75

11 c Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00

12 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
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12 b Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

13 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

13 b Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

13 c Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

14 a Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

14 b Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

14 c Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50


